
   
SINGLES "A" DIVISION average =>

160.5
New Danville Bowl

PLACE NAME BR USBC ID AVG GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 SCR HCP
SING 
TOT

INDIVIDUAL 
PRIZE

1 Dorsett, John 19 226-1013 202 194 231 258 683 84 767 $80.00
2 DonKonics, John 73 8970-18904 197 230 215 182 627 99 726 $50.00
3 Leong, Richard 19 226-3868 164 144 200 168 512 198 710 $20.00
4 Hooper, Mike 19 226-14943 161 198 124 169 491 207 698
5 Hamro, Ron 59 210-4064 162 144 138 202 484 204 688
6 Cooper, Larry 19 226-161 183 177 182 184 543 141 684
7 Hall, Jerry 105 256-145 164 133 206 145 484 198 682
8 Tourtillot, Art 112 263-142 183 154 170 213 537 141 678
9 Surratt, James 105 263-16851 165 174 155 146 475 195 670

10 Carey, Bob 155 210-3810 177 171 168 171 510 159 669
11 Horton, Bob 155 9005-23921 181 178 177 139 494 147 641
12 DeTorres, Silver 19 8970-22930 172 144 138 183 465 174 639
13 Weller, Dan 8 8970-15868 178 154 191 133 478 156 634
14 Norris, Robert G 226-12634 178 153 171 142 466 156 622
15 Bobo, Wiley 73 226-7032 196 176 161 156 493 102 595
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SINGLES "B" DIVISION average <

160.5
New Danville Bowl

PLACE NAME BR USBC ID AVG GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 SCR HCP
SING 
TOT

INDIVIDUAL 
PRIZE

1 McAninch, Harvey 59 257-15639 124 155 147 147 449 318 767 $80.00
2 Wyllie, Jim 19 226-15026 159 199 160 164 523 213 736 $50.00
3 Norris, Walt 19 8970-22734 159 159 185 178 522 213 735 $20.00
4 Bailey, Charles 62 272-1462 135 142 173 133 448 285 733
5 Lardie, Larry 59 9005-29550 130 143 143 139 425 300 725
6 Salazar, Lynn W 8960-3507 122 114 120 148 382 324 706
7 Mustain, Larry 112 263-7711 160 173 150 166 489 210 699

tie Craig, Curtis 105 9177-4346 150 143 181 118 442 240 682
tie Sabo, Jerry 59 210-12989 160 147 160 165 472 210 682
10 Okumura, Victor 59 9005-25306 156 157 154 145 456 222 678
11 Leong, Elaine W 2859-2225 149 149 107 169 425 243 668
12 Elz, Howard 59 9005-19841 143 92 151 155 398 261 659
13 Salazar, Russ 113 8960-3356 127 95 116 123 334 309 643
14 Ellingson, Dave 105 250-1478 122 103 100 96 299 324 623
15 Rudiger, Eloise W 9005-23559 159 135 135 118 388 213 601

Dec 4 & 5 , 2019

SIR Branch 128 San Ramon Valley Bowling

Danville

2 of 7



DOUBLES "A" DIVISION AVERAGE=>

322
New Danville Bowl

PLACE NAME BR USBC ID
AVG 
SUM

GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 SCR HCP 
DOUB 
TOTAL

INDIVIDUAL 
PRIZE

0.5 Mustain, Larry 112 263-7711 343 159 122 140 421 210 1374 $60.00
1 Tourtillot, Art 112 263-142 343 149 224 229 602 141 1374 $60.00

1.5 Norris, Walt 19 8970-22734 337 174 167 167 508 213 1370 $20.00
2 Norris, Robert G 226-12634 337 144 167 182 493 156 1370 $20.00

2.5 Horton, Bob 155 9005-23921 358 168 173 243 584 147 1358
3 Carey, Bob 155 210-3810 358 147 163 158 468 159 1358

3.5 Sabo, Jerry 59 210-12989 322 146 178 156 480 210 1338
4 Hamro, Ron 59 210-4064 322 158 147 139 444 204 1338

4.5 DeTorres, Silver 19 8970-22930 350 202 165 168 535 174 1317
5 Weller, Dan 8 8970-15868 350 159 169 124 452 156 1317

5.5 Leong, Richard 19 226-3868 366 167 215 136 518 198 1298
6 Dorsett, John 19 226-1013 366 191 152 155 498 84 1298

6.5 Bobo, Wiley 73 226-7032 393 148 152 171 471 102 1259
7 DonKonics, John 73 8970-18904 393 184 192 211 587 99 1259

7.5 Leong, Elaine W 2859-2225 332 158 105 128 391 243 1250
8 Cooper, Larry 19 226-161 332 125 198 152 475 141 1250

SIR Branch 128 San Ramon Valley Bowling

Danville
Dec 4 & 5 , 2019
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DOUBLES "B" DIVISION AVERAGE <

322
New Danville Bowl

PLACE NAME BR USBC ID
AVG 
SUM

GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 SCR HCP 
DOUB 
TOTAL

INDIVIDUAL 
PRIZE

0.5 McAninch, Harvey 59 257-15639 259 147 179 139 465 318 1511 $50.00
1 Bailey, Charles 62 272-1462 259 119 154 170 443 285 1511 $50.00

1.5 Salazar, Russ 113 8960-3356 249 136 133 152 421 309 1488 $20.00
2 Salazar, Lynn W 8960-3507 249 123 145 166 434 324 1488 $20.00

2.5 Ellingson, Dave 105 250-1478 287 148 153 159 460 324 1433
3 Surratt, James 105 263-16851 287 148 171 135 454 195 1433

3.5 Elz, Howard 59 9005-19841 273 150 127 128 405 261 1405
4 Lardie, Larry 59 9005-29550 273 168 125 146 439 300 1405

4.5 Craig, Curtis 105 9177-4346 314 135 179 158 472 240 1334
5 Hall, Jerry 105 256-145 314 142 141 141 424 198 1334

5.5 Rudiger, Eloise W 9005-23559 315 135 170 119 424 213 1304
6 Okumura, Victor 59 9005-25306 315 139 144 162 445 222 1304

6.5 Wyllie, Jim 19 226-15026 320 143 101 95 339 213 1145
7 Hooper, Mike 19 226-14943 320 128 140 118 386 207 1145

SIR Branch 128 San Ramon Valley Bowling

Danville
Dec 4 & 5 , 2019



ALL EVENTS "A" DIVISION AVERAGE =>

160.5
New Danville Bowl

PLACE NAME BR USBC ID AVG SING DOUB
SCR 
TOT

HDCP
A/E 
TOT

INDIVIDUAL 
PRIZE

1 Leong, Richard 19 226-3868 164 512 518 1030 396 1426 $40.00
2 Tourtillot, Art 112 263-142 183 537 602 1139 282 1421 $25.00
3 DonKonics, John 73 8970-18904 197 627 587 1214 198 1412 $10.00
4 Horton, Bob 155 9005-23921 181 494 584 1078 294 1372
5 Dorsett, John 19 226-1013 202 683 498 1181 168 1349
6 DeTorres, Silver 19 8970-22930 172 465 535 1000 348 1348
7 Hamro, Ron 59 210-4064 162 484 444 928 408 1336
8 Surratt, James 105 263-16851 165 475 454 929 390 1319
9 Hall, Jerry 105 256-145 164 484 424 908 396 1304

10 Cooper, Larry 19 226-161 183 543 475 1018 282 1300
11 Carey, Bob 155 210-3810 177 510 468 978 318 1296
12 Hooper, Mike 19 226-14943 161 491 386 877 414 1291
13 Norris, Robert G 226-12634 178 466 493 959 312 1271
14 Weller, Dan 8 8970-15868 178 478 452 930 312 1242
15 Bobo, Wiley 73 226-7032 196 493 471 964 204 1168

SIR Branch 128 San Ramon Valley Bowling

Danville
Dec 4 & 5 , 2019
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ALL EVENTS "B" DIVISION AVERAGE<

160.5
New Danville Bowl

PLACE NAME BR USBC ID AVG SING DOUB
SCR 
TOT

HDCP
A/E 
TOT

INDIVIDUAL 
PRIZE

1 McAninch, Harvey 59 257-15639 124 449 465 914 636 1550 $40.00
tie Salazar, Lynn W 8960-3507 122 382 434 816 648 1464 $17.50
tie Lardie, Larry 59 9005-29550 130 425 439 864 600 1464 $17.50
4 Bailey, Charles 62 272-1462 135 448 443 891 570 1461
5 Norris, Walt 19 8970-22734 159 522 508 1030 426 1456
6 Ellingson, Dave 105 250-1478 122 299 460 759 648 1407
7 Craig, Curtis 105 9177-4346 150 442 472 914 480 1394
8 Salazar, Russ 113 8960-3356 127 334 421 755 618 1373
9 Sabo, Jerry 59 210-12989 160 472 480 952 420 1372

10 Okumura, Victor 59 9005-25306 156 456 445 901 444 1345
11 Mustain, Larry 112 263-7711 160 489 421 910 420 1330
12 Elz, Howard 59 9005-19841 143 398 405 803 522 1325
13 Leong, Elaine W 2859-2225 149 425 391 816 486 1302
14 Wyllie, Jim 19 226-15026 159 523 339 862 426 1288
15 Rudiger, Eloise W 9005-23559 159 388 424 812 426 1238

Dec 4 & 5 , 2019
Danville
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SINGLES

SCRATCH
New Danville Bowl

PLACE NAME BR USBC ID AVG GM 1 GM 2 GM 3
SING 
TOT

INDIVIDUAL 
PRIZE

1 Dorsett, John 19 226-1013 202 194 231 258 683 $30.00
2 DonKonics, John 73 8970-18904 197 230 215 182 627 $10.00
3 Cooper, Larry 19 226-161 183 177 182 184 543 $0.00
4 Tourtillot, Art 112 263-142 183 154 170 213 537 $0.00
5 Norris, Walt 19 8970-22734 159 159 185 178 522 $0.00
6 Bobo, Wiley 73 226-7032 196 176 161 156 493 $0.00
7 Surratt, James 105 263-16851 165 174 155 146 475 $0.00
8 Norris, Robert G 226-12634 178 153 171 142 466 $0.00

Danville

SIR Branch 128 San Ramon Valley Bowling

Dec 4 & 5 , 2019
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